Web-enabled”Automation Solutions
POS Control Boards
Note: All specifications are subject to change without notice.
POS Accessories
POS-102 4-slot PCI/ISA Riser Card for POS-808A
Fits in POS-808A chassis (used with POS-560 and POS-562 series)
Provides 4 shared slots for PCI and ISA expansions
OEM adaptable for embedded applications
Ordering Information
POS-808A-0000 Book-sized chassis for POS control boards
POS-7815-0000 Flex ATX form factor chassis for POS control boards
POS-102-0000 4-slot PCI/ISA riser card for POS-808A
POS-103 3-slot ISA riser card for POS-808A
POS-808A LPX Form Factor Chassis
Power Supply Built-in 136-Watt Non-PFC ATX-watt power supply
Space For one 3.5" FDD and one 3.5" HDD
Riser Card For 2 ISA expansion slots compatible with POS-760 / 563 / 562
Optional Riser Card 2-slot PCI/ISA riser card for (POS-102) , POS-760 / 563
and POS-562 series
Specifications
Dimensions 343 mm X 300 mm X 77 mm(13.5" X 11.8" x 3.0")
Weight 3.6 kg (7.9 lbs)
Power Supply AC input DC output
95 ~ 246 Vac +12V @ 2.1A
47 ~ 63 Hz +3.3V @ 6A
+5V @18A
-12V @ 0.3A
+5V @ 1.5A
POS-7815 Flex ATX Form Factor Chassis
Power Supply  Built-in 150-watt  power supply
Space  For one 3.5" FDD and one 3.5" HDD and one 5.25" slim CD ROM
Front view
Back view
POS-102
POS-103
Front view
Back view
Specifications
Dimensions 288 mm X 340 mm X 88 mmn (11.3" X 13.4" x 3.5")
Weight 2.5 kg (6.8 lbs)
Power Supply AC input DC output
90 ~ 130 Vac +5 V @ 16 A
180 ~ 260 Vac +12 V @ 5 A
47 ~ 63 Hz -12 V @ 0.3 A
-5 V @ 0.2 A
POS-103 3-slot ISA Riser Card for POS-808A
Fits in POS-808A chassis
Provides 3 ISA slots for expansions (for the POS-808A, two ISA slots only)
OEM adaptable for embedded applications
POS-808A, POS-7815, POS-102, POS-103